MAGNUS

CATERING EQUIPMENT

FEATURES

Dimensions (WDH)

Boiler capacity

Operating steam pressure
Pump power

Superheater

Blowing motor power
Power supply

Weight

Packaging dimensions

Gross weight
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STEAM DUMMY WITH BOILER
ZEUS/A 2009 NV

Ref: 0916.468.001A
Magnus

Especially designed for the finishing of coats, jackets, anoraks,
sweatshirts and shirts.

The shoulder width is adjustable.

Touch screen.

580x1440x1600 mm
9 kW

101

5 bar

0.7 HP

2 kw

400V/3/50 Hz
1.75HP
800x1500x1240 mm

155 kg
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